ERIERERS R

JJG 2001-1987 kUit &as BAE &G IAT

JJG 2002-1987 [FI#EEMAEETHE S BRI E RS DT
JJG 20031987 # AL E RS AT

JJG 2004-1987 M5 IR E RG AT

JJG 2005-1987 Afi (AL v & &8 REE RG AT

JJG 2006-1996 1 [RHEREE (D A5 ) tHEZBHEAE R (... BT
JJG 2007-1987 WfiEJSZ it E=ABELE RG (FHEED AT
JJG 2008-1987 A il 248 Bk Rg DT

JJG 2009-1987 Hi S kiR IFEARELE R (FEED AT
JJG 2010-1987 S5 i ot S48 Bk g R AT

JJG 2011-1987 SHAFHGITF S35 B RE DT

JJG 2012-1987 =JEKBHITFE AR HLE RS AT

JJG 2013-1987 S SHEAHR R & Ak E RE DT

JJG 2014-1987 S5 e R A R E RS AT

JJG 2015-1987 ki ESHut &4 A€ K% AT

JJG 2016-1987 HifE It EZF AR E RS AT

JJG 2017-1987 /K FRiF &4 AR E RR 1FK

JJG 2018-1989 KRG LTI E4 AR E RG IAT

JJG 2019-1989 V- & il =48 BAG € R4 BAT
JJG 2020-1989 273.15~903. 89K iR FF i1 2. .. AT

JJG 2021-1989 W@ EAHRELE RS BT

JJG 2022-1989 HAFEZSHEKE RS AT

JJG 2023-1989 Wit &S HAE R4 (FEED AT

JJG 2024-1989 FEIIE#BM A E RS (FHEED BT

JJG 2025-1989 ‘RAMh# TR AR E RE DT

JJG 2026-1989 4 [LHEFE T35 AR E RG DT

JJG 2027-1989 0.001~2. 0 FEHr & B sm B .. BT
JJG 2028-1989 i S ML v % FE (R % D) thE S BAE. .. BT
JJG 2029-1989 iR EKE RG (FK

JJG 2030-1989 A & (5 Al 52) 1H & a8 Bk € R4 AT
JJG 2031-1989 BRJtE M EAE A E RS AT

JJG 2032-2005 JeHREE M ES BT RGK AT

JJG 2033-1989 Striitit & s A E &g (GEED BT

JJG 2034-2005 RGEERETFEABELT RARK AT

JJG 2035-1989 EotiEEIFEABELTE RS AT



JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG

2036-1989 LT ERENE &G AT

2037-2004 S E A R ESEAE KGR DT
2038-2004 Wr /yit &R BRkE RGER AT

2039-1989 ey HERM BEINEG L SO TR SR IF RS Rk, .. BT
2040-1989 B RIEEITEHANE RS BT
2041-1989 WIHE a . B REVTHHITHE & AAE RS AT
2042-1989 YRR INRBUR VEG T R8s B E R A AT
2043-1989 60~250KVX 4k GhyT =40 ... BT
2044-1989 vy LM B ERELE RG DT
2045-1990 F{H (< 1IMN) 288 B R4 BT

2046-1990 MELTHE S BAE RE AT

2047-1990 HHFE I E A BE RE AT

2048-1990 500~1000K A4g it E A HAE RS AT
2049-1990 Rk [l brobdi 2 v B 2 B o€ R4 BT

2050-1990 A ThRITEASRNE R MAT

2051-1990 Him It EESAAE R (FEED W4T
2052-1990 WM 5 EE (TEE §5137) 1 2348 BA € R AT
2053-1990 i it & ARE /g GEED (EE
2054-1990 #RzhitE AfE /g GEED 347
2055-1990 AR T EARHAE RS AT

2056-1990 KEEiHE A (B KE R8T

2057-1990 P& 8 BiE RE 1EE

2058-1990 #AGeHIT B AL E RS AT

2059-1990 ML ST EARELIE RS AT

2060-1990 PH(FRFE) iH E4FEARE R4 (FEED BT
2061-1990 FEAEIK AL LR E RS AT

2062-1990 13.81~273. 15K iR . .. BT
2063-1990 /KifiE B AN E RS GEED BT
2064-1990 SRR ETHEISSELE RS AT

2065-1990 FAIHRELCHEAS A E RS AT

2066-1990 Ky it BAE KRGt 9T

2067-1990 4xJ& ik IRAH ALV B4R AR E R AT
2068-1990 43 )& K s IRBEFE TH 238 AR E RE DT
2069-2005 HE MG VRSB E RG R AT
2070-1990 200~2500MPa [k JjiHEas A E. .. BT
2071-1990 JE /7 (-2.5~2. 5kPa) i+ &2 H. .. BT
2072-1990 i I BT R AR BALE RGBT



JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG
JJG

2073-1990
2074-1990
2075-1990
2076-1990
2077-1990
2078-1990
2079-1990
2080-1990
2081-1990
2082-1990
2083-2005
2084-1990
2085-1990
2086-1990
2087-1990
2088-1990
2089-1990
2090-1994
2091-1995
2092-1995
2093-1995

PR i R A AR E RSt BT
LT R B E ARG GERD BT
RAETHRS ARE R (D BT
HURTH RS B RE R (FEED BT
A RE T RS R RE R BT
BotohiRit RS ARE RS BT
TR TR A B E RS BT

LaMeV I G B A B GE RS DT
Hoh P ERF RS RRE RS T

A LG TR S B E RSt BT
TR SR iR T RS R AE. . BT
LTRSS BAE Ry (FEED BT
LSRR AAE R g (D BT
AR TR BAE Ry (EED BT
Hit iSRS ARE RS DT
BkPHOERE R RS BAE RS BT

60C0 v S L I oK G EHE. .. BT
DR TR A B E RS BT

BORLBR IS RAE L TH R A% B R Gt BT

RS IR TH R 85 BAS € R 5t BT
Wi RS RS R DT





